Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
CG SCISSOR LIFT TABLES
PART NO TABLE SIZE MIN.TABLE
HEIGHT
MAX. TABLE
HEIGHT
HANDLE HEIGHT WHEEL SIZE CAPACITY
CGLT150 700 X 450 X 36MM 220MM 750MM 950MM 100 X 25MM 150KG
CGLT500 815 X 500 X 50MM 285MM 880MM 990MM 125 X 40MM 500KG
CGLT750 1000 X 510 X 55MM 420MM 900MM 1000MM 147 X 50MM 750KG
CGLT500L 1600 X 810 X 55MM 286MM 915MM 990MM 125 X 50MM 500KG
CGLT1000L 2050 X 750 X 55MM 286MM 14000MM 990MM 180 X 50MM 1000KG
•  Eliminate back injuries using our
    hydraulic scissor lift tables
•  Versatile and a safe way of
    transporting and handling of goods
    in offices, warehouses, workshops,
    industry bays, hospitals and retail